
小渡　博美 小渡　ちなみ

根木　聖 石川　亜里子

辻村　有佑 吉見　沙耶 30

仲根　祐介 吉見　裕子 (60,63,60)

DEF 30

(61,61,75)

30

(61,63,61)

21

(75,62,46)

21

(60,67(5),62)

30

(75,75,61)

21

(62,26,61)

DEF 21

(63,57,63)

21

(61,36,75)

土屋　友幸 宮城　清美

杉浦　康佑 岸本　明子

片岡　雅年 川本　和枝

松浦　佑弥 三浦　貴子

3位決定戦

21

（62,46,61)

Black Cat

幸子LOVE

TTS

チャレンジャー

あいあいA

オールライスA

Bye

Black Cat

あいあいZ

 ブルースカイⅠ

らぱん

Bye

あいあいA
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岩田コート

TFT

オールライスB

Free Style


